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Summer Shorts - Order Form

Student Name

Form Tutor

(Please see the Summer Shorts Measuring Guide to help with sizing)
Tick the appropriate size:

23"

23.5”

24.5”

25.5”

26"

28"

29.5”

31"

32.5”

33"

34.5”

36”

38"

£17.50 - payable under the
Uniform section of ParentPay
or by card or cash in school.

Parent Signature:

Orders will be sent to our supplier and we will arrange for your child to collect in school.




