

Summer Shorts - Order Form



Student Name						F	orm Tutor		
(Please see the Summer Shorts Measuring Guide to help with sizing) <i>Tick the appropriate size:</i>									
23"	23	3.5″	24.5	" 25.5"	26″	2	8"	29.5″	31"
32.5″	33″		34.5″	36"	38"	U	£17.50 - payable under the Uniform section of ParentPay or by card or cash in school.		
Parent Sig	gnature	2:	•	· · ·					

Orders will be sent to our supplier and we will arrange for your child to collect in school.